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ALL  1  2,710 15,950 14,388 21,490 25,119 149,623 219,648 223,863 618,253Pinellas County 54,538

 618,253  223,863  219,648  149,623  25,119  21,490  14,388  15,950  2,71054,538

CC  4  477 2,762 3,173 3,199 7,227 41,650 68,446 50,512 167,835BCC DIST. #4 SINGLE MBR. 9,611

CC  5  833 5,181 4,268 5,969 5,788 37,088 50,673 50,277 143,826BCC DIST. #5 SINGLE MBR. 16,251

CC  6  747 3,859 3,938 4,897 6,646 39,110 62,898 52,414 161,068BCC DIST. #6 SINGLE MBR. 13,441

CC  7  653 4,148 3,009 7,425 5,458 31,775 37,631 70,660 145,524BCC DIST. #7 SINGLE MBR. 15,235

 618,253  223,863  219,648  149,623  25,119  21,490  14,388  15,950  2,71054,538

CCA  1  802 4,519 4,576 5,424 8,642 52,107 81,343 66,119 208,211BCC DIST. #1 AT LARGE 15,321

CCA  2  880 5,337 4,963 6,314 8,728 51,745 77,756 69,098 207,327BCC DIST. #2 AT LARGE 17,494

CCA  3  1,028 6,094 4,849 9,752 7,749 45,771 60,549 88,646 202,715BCC DIST. #3 AT LARGE 21,723

 618,253  223,863  219,648  149,623  25,119  21,490  14,388  15,950  2,71054,538

CNG  12  260 1,453 1,715 1,547 4,084 23,969 40,316 28,103 96,47212TH CONGRESSIONAL DIST. 4,975

CNG  13  2,170 12,598 11,583 15,768 19,379 114,671 170,549 158,191 462,79013TH CONGRESSIONAL DIST. 42,119

CNG  14  280 1,899 1,090 4,175 1,656 10,983 8,783 37,569 58,99114TH CONGRESSIONAL DIST. 7,444

 618,253  223,863  219,648  149,623  25,119  21,490  14,388  15,950  2,71054,538

CTY  0  684 3,832 4,182 4,619 7,917 45,970 75,879 58,533 188,299County 13,317

CTY  1  8 43 34 27 46 279 683 271 1,279BELLEAIR BEACH 112

CTY  2  7 34 28 43 76 426 652 545 1,699BELLEAIR BLUFFS 112

CTY  3  0 4 1 1 1 11 65 11 88BELLEAIR SHORE 6

CTY  4  8 44 69 36 97 636 1,979 681 3,393BELLEAIR 157

CTY  5  310 2,334 1,972 2,637 2,687 17,931 24,438 23,740 68,796CLEARWATER 7,253

CTY  6  79 441 473 593 1,216 6,665 9,776 8,266 25,923DUNEDIN 1,586

CTY  7  45 228 174 337 415 2,051 2,430 3,663 8,559GULFPORT 784

CTY  8  20 102 88 98 138 867 1,367 904 3,276INDIAN ROCKS BEACH 308

CTY  9  10 33 34 36 51 267 547 327 1,192INDIAN SHORES 113

CTY  10  6 52 35 85 127 634 1,018 1,182 2,961KENNETH CITY 178

CTY  11  299 1,757 1,321 2,089 1,978 12,249 15,832 16,576 46,635LARGO 5,466

CTY  12  32 89 101 98 164 843 1,351 889 3,247MADEIRA BEACH 320

CTY  13  4 20 27 36 53 228 579 331 1,191NORTH REDINGTON BEACH 87

CTY  14  22 139 129 146 408 2,635 3,523 2,949 9,515OLDSMAR 436

CTY  15  156 757 691 1,031 1,238 8,077 9,652 10,896 29,863PINELLAS PARK 2,635

CTY  16  6 21 27 24 37 259 550 356 1,202REDINGTON BEACH 78

CTY  17  10 44 54 29 76 398 784 468 1,726REDINGTON SHORES 137

CTY  18  36 168 209 195 529 3,210 5,138 4,028 12,905SAFETY HARBOR 608

CTY  19  49 219 288 263 514 2,866 5,325 3,956 12,661SEMINOLE 819

CTY  20  16 71 75 90 167 780 1,330 1,342 3,619SOUTH PASADENA 252

CTY  21  791 5,048 3,838 8,403 5,773 35,163 44,887 74,312 160,135ST PETE 18,080

CTY  22  26 115 126 142 361 1,790 3,163 2,077 7,391ST PETE BEACH 409

CTY  23  47 230 266 294 785 4,091 6,232 6,044 17,152TARPON SPRINGS 837

CTY  24  39 125 146 138 265 1,297 2,468 1,516 5,546TREASURE ISLAND 448

 618,253  223,863  219,648  149,623  25,119  21,490  14,388  15,950  2,71054,538

FC  1  10 33 34 36 51 267 547 327 1,192PIN. SUNCOAST F&R DIST. 1 113

FC  2  20 102 88 98 138 867 1,367 904 3,276PIN. SUNCOAST F&R DIST. 2 308

Page 1



DEBORAH CLARK

Pinellas County, FLSupervisor of Elections8/14/2014Date

July District List ReportTime 10:11 AM

Inactive VotersRegistered Voters

District_ Nbr Total Dems Reps NPA Other Dems Reps NPA OtherDistrictType_Description Total

FC  3  8 47 35 28 47 290 748 282 1,367PIN. SUNCOAST F&R DIST. 3 118

FC  4  11 59 72 61 149 770 1,532 975 3,426PIN. SUNCOAST F&R DIST. 4 203

FC  5  16 46 72 73 193 940 1,907 1,218 4,258PIN. SUNCOAST F&R DIST. 5 207

FC  6  60 325 452 314 916 5,952 11,692 5,906 24,466E. LAKE TARPON SPEC FIRE 1,151

FC  7  66 444 394 717 916 5,096 6,220 7,802 20,034LEALMAN FIRE DIST. 1,621

FC  8  128 732 855 764 1,925 10,898 18,346 12,752 43,921PALM HARBOR FIRE DIST. 2,479

 101,940  30,166  42,359  25,080  4,335  2,091  2,002  1,788  3196,200

HSE  64  97 496 596 527 1,529 9,505 15,375 10,842 37,25164TH STATE HOUSE DIST. 1,716

HSE  65  331 1,897 2,210 2,273 5,135 28,992 47,935 35,445 117,50765TH STATE HOUSE DIST. 6,711

HSE  66  542 3,026 2,936 3,531 4,627 26,920 43,533 36,163 111,24366TH STATE HOUSE DIST. 10,035

HSE  67  507 3,328 2,690 3,810 3,777 24,869 32,547 33,323 94,51667TH STATE HOUSE DIST. 10,335

HSE  68  602 3,478 2,984 4,629 4,174 25,392 34,644 37,294 101,50468TH STATE HOUSE DIST. 11,693

HSE  69  472 2,509 2,333 3,471 4,801 26,236 40,209 38,810 110,05669TH STATE HOUSE DIST. 8,785

HSE  70  159 1,216 639 3,249 1,076 7,709 5,405 31,986 46,17670TH STATE HOUSE DIST 5,263

 618,253  223,863  219,648  149,623  25,119  21,490  14,388  15,950  2,71054,538

OCN  9  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 09TH OLD CONG DIST 0

OCN  10  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 010TH OLD CONG DIST 0

OCN  11  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 011TH OLD CONG DIST 0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  00

SB  4  477 2,762 3,173 3,199 7,227 41,650 68,446 50,512 167,835SB DIST. #4 SINGLE MBR. 9,611

SB  5  833 5,181 4,268 5,969 5,788 37,088 50,673 50,277 143,826SB DIST. #5 SINGLE MBR. 16,251

SB  6  747 3,859 3,938 4,897 6,646 39,110 62,898 52,414 161,068SB DIST. #6 SINGLE MBR. 13,441

SB  7  653 4,148 3,009 7,425 5,458 31,775 37,631 70,660 145,524SB DIST. #7 SINGLE MBR. 15,235

 618,253  223,863  219,648  149,623  25,119  21,490  14,388  15,950  2,71054,538

SBA  1  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0SB DIST. #1 AT LARGE 0

SBA  2  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0SB DIST. #2 AT LARGE 0

SBA  3  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0SB DIST. #3 AT LARGE 0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  00

SEN  19  180 1,372 728 3,420 1,186 8,339 5,905 32,942 48,37219TH STATE SENATE DIST. 5,700

SEN  20  1,327 7,988 7,640 9,291 13,448 81,157 124,292 104,070 322,96720TH STATE SENATE DIST. 26,246

SEN  22  1,203 6,590 6,020 8,779 10,485 60,127 89,451 86,851 246,91422ND STATE SENATE DIST 22,592

 618,253  223,863  219,648  149,623  25,119  21,490  14,388  15,950  2,71054,538

TAX  1  5 36 34 33 19 168 251 193 631COURTHOUSE REGULAR 108

TAX  2  84 443 429 446 2 5 16 4 27COURTHOUSE NON COUNTY 1,402

TAX  3  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0COURTHOUSE NON STATE 0

TAX  4  0 2 17 4 10 216 268 157 651EAST LAKE OAKS COMM. DEV. DIST 23

TAX  5  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0ENTRADA COMM. DEV. DIST 0

TAX  6  0 15 5 6 8 64 72 45 189CLEARWATER CAY COMM. DEV. DIST 26

TAX  7  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0SNUG HARBOR COMM. DEV. DIST 0

 1,498  399  607  453  39  489  485  496  891,559

Page 2



DEBORAH CLARK

Pinellas County, FLSupervisor of Elections8/14/2014Date

July District List ReportTime 10:11 AM

Inactive VotersRegistered Voters

District_ Nbr Total Dems Reps NPA Other Dems Reps NPA OtherDistrictType_Description Total

WRD  11  8 43 34 27 46 279 683 271 1,279Belleair Beach 112

WRD  21  7 34 28 43 76 426 652 545 1,699Belleair Bluffs 112

WRD  31  0 4 1 1 1 11 65 11 88Belleair Shore 6

WRD  41  8 44 69 36 97 636 1,979 681 3,393Belleair 157

WRD  51  310 2,334 1,972 2,637 2,687 17,931 24,438 23,740 68,796Clearwater 7,253

WRD  61  79 441 473 593 1,216 6,665 9,776 8,266 25,923Dunedin 1,586

WRD  71  5 33 45 46 133 527 1,008 810 2,478Gulfport Ward 1 129

WRD  72  20 62 47 118 105 602 527 1,091 2,325Gulfport Ward 2 247

WRD  73  11 69 37 67 86 449 504 823 1,862Gulfport Ward 3 184

WRD  74  9 64 45 106 91 473 391 939 1,894Gulfport Ward 4 224

WRD  81  20 102 88 98 138 867 1,367 904 3,276Indian Rocks Beach 308

WRD  91  10 33 34 36 51 267 547 327 1,192Indian Shores 113

WRD  101  6 52 35 85 127 634 1,018 1,182 2,961Kenneth City 178

WRD  111  299 1,757 1,321 2,089 1,978 12,249 15,832 16,576 46,635Largo 5,466

WRD  121  32 89 101 98 164 843 1,351 889 3,247Madeira Beach 320

WRD  131  4 20 27 36 53 228 579 331 1,191North Redington Bch 87

WRD  141  22 139 129 146 408 2,635 3,523 2,949 9,515Oldsmar 436

WRD  151  156 757 691 1,031 1,238 8,077 9,652 10,896 29,863Pinellas Park 2,635

WRD  161  6 21 27 24 37 259 550 356 1,202Redington Beach 78

WRD  171  2 6 20 10 25 76 185 106 392Redington Shores D1 38

WRD  172  1 12 14 5 22 114 233 101 470Redington Shores D2 32

WRD  173  0 13 14 4 14 99 189 130 432Redington Shores D3 31

WRD  174  7 13 6 10 15 109 177 131 432Redington Shores D4 36

WRD  181  36 168 209 195 529 3,210 5,138 4,028 12,905Safety Harbor 608

WRD  191  49 219 288 263 514 2,866 5,325 3,956 12,661Seminole 819

WRD  201  16 71 75 90 167 780 1,330 1,342 3,619South Pasadena 252

WRD  211  66 418 424 630 848 4,704 7,929 7,402 20,883St Petersburg D1 1,538

WRD  212  154 1,035 833 1,321 695 4,874 5,750 6,793 18,112St Petersburg D2 3,343

WRD  213  80 462 475 567 834 4,810 9,299 7,113 22,056St Petersburg D3 1,584

WRD  214  136 645 534 953 910 4,921 6,320 8,194 20,345St Petersburg D4 2,268

WRD  215  61 630 406 1,319 626 3,820 4,486 11,892 20,824St Petersburg D5 2,416

WRD  216  125 885 515 1,610 678 4,086 3,729 11,364 19,857St Petersburg D6 3,135

WRD  217  64 437 247 1,197 400 3,165 1,996 13,514 19,075St Petersburg D7 1,945

WRD  218  105 536 404 806 782 4,783 5,378 8,040 18,983St Petersburg D8 1,851

WRD  221  10 40 45 53 102 506 736 537 1,881St Pete Beach D1 148

WRD  222  6 27 27 32 74 415 820 556 1,865St Pete Beach D2 92

WRD  223  6 28 34 31 106 475 869 553 2,003St Pete Beach D3 99

WRD  224  4 20 20 26 79 394 738 431 1,642St Pete Beach D4 70

WRD  231  47 230 266 294 785 4,091 6,232 6,044 17,152Tarpon Springs 837

WRD  241  9 30 36 35 64 369 816 453 1,702Treasure Island D1 110

WRD  242  13 41 42 49 65 346 534 395 1,340Treasure Island D2 145

WRD  243  7 22 37 23 69 290 716 326 1,401Treasure Island D3 89

WRD  244  10 32 31 31 67 292 402 342 1,103Treasure Island D4 104

 429,954  165,330  143,769  103,653  17,202  16,871  10,206  12,118  2,02641,221
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